Liga Ceského Raje

Pokladna: 460,- pfijem = 5750K¢

letos nejvice bodu za trénink-Srb Michal- 578 ké

Por. Jméno Poc.tur. ZB PB Celkem Prtimér
1 Srb Michal 8 -236 2667 2431 303,88
2 Skaloud Mirek 10 718 1997 2790 279,00
3 Vrabec Milan 8 350 1725 2075 259,38
4 Strnad Eda 13 69 3302 3371 259,31
5 Krapka Antonin 13 -339 3244 2955 227,31
6 Picek Bretislav 13 780 1974 2802 215,54
7 Reich Jaroslav 15 179 2959 3159 210,60
8 Soucek Vaclav 15 120 2928 3081 205,40
9 Helena Pavlikova 11 86 2102 2216 201,45
10 Severyn Vaclav 15 549 2382 2978 198,53
11 Mejsnar Antonin 9 -176 1921 1778 197,56
12 Valin Alois 13 -795 3267 2547 195,92
13 Vondrova Jana 13 -3 2486 2546 195,85
14 Novotny Petr 9 37 1672 1734 192,67
15 Patocka Frantisek 13 649 1758 2448 188,31
16 Richtr Jaroslav 13 -725 2856 2200 169,23
17 Kosek Zdenék 12 480 1383 1872 156,00
18 Prochazkova Libuse 15 280 1950 2277 151,80
19 Vavra Vladimir 10 234 969 1265 126,50

20 Krybl Miroslav 15 242 1597 1842 122,80
21 Novak Karel 13 -1200 2646 1454 111,85
22 Novak Pavel 14 -595 2041 1511 107,93
23 Ralek Petr 15 -65 1545 1524 101,60
24 Knot Jenda 1 56 299 355 355,00
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Pavlik Tomas

Andrle Radek
Bily Petr
Richter Josef
Lebeda Petr
Horak Vlad.
Tislicky Jan
Horna Pavel
Rado
Rambousek
Chlupac Josef
Mejsnar Jan
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tur. Primér ZB Primér PB
-29,50 333,38
71,80 199,70
43,75 215,63
5,31 254,00
-26,08 249,54
60,00 151,85
11,93 197,27
8,00 195,20
7,82 191,09
36,60 158,80
-19,56 213,44
-61,15 251,31
-0,23 191,23
4,11 185,78
49,92 135,23
-55,77 219,69
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